
43 Town Center Square, Hattiesburg, MS 39402 

 
 
 
 
 
Physical Therapy for Community Performance 
 
 
Time: 

7:00-8:00 a.m. 

8:00-9:00 a.m. 

9:15-9:45 a.m. 

9:45-10:45 a.m. 

11:00-12:00 p.m. 

12:00-12:15 

12:30-1:30 p.m.  

1:30-2:30 p.m. 

2:30-3:30 p.m. 

3:30-4:00 p.m. 

 

Neuro 

Registration Open 

Quanteria Williams-Porche 

Sponsor Exhibits 

April Bretz 

Lunch Learn – Josh Farley 

Sponsor Exhibits 

Mississippi Wheelcats 

Frank Maxcy 

Erin Perry - Quest 

Closing Remarks 

 

Ortho/Sports 

Registration Open 

Quanteria Williams-Porche 

Sponsor Exhibits 

Harish Chander 

Lunch Learn – Josh Farley 

Sponsor Exhibits 

Mississippi Wheelcats 

Tyler Donahue  

Jeff Simpson 

Closing Remarks 

 
 
 
 
 


