

Physical Therapy for Community Performance

Time:	Neuro	Ortho/Sports
7:00-8:00 a.m.	Registration Open	Registration Open
8:00-9:00 a.m.	Quanteria Williams-Porche	Quanteria Williams-Porche
9:15-9:45 a.m.	Sponsor Exhibits	Sponsor Exhibits
9:45-10:45 a.m.	April Bretz	Harish Chander
11:00-12:00 p.m.	Lunch Learn – Josh Farley	Lunch Learn – Josh Farley
12:00-12:15	Sponsor Exhibits	Sponsor Exhibits
12:30-1:30 p.m.	Mississippi Wheelcats	Mississippi Wheelcats
1:30-2:30 p.m.	Frank Maxcy	Tyler Donahue
2:30-3:30 p.m.	Erin Perry - Quest	Jeff Simpson
3:30-4:00 p.m.	Closing Remarks	Closing Remarks